

Ö

C.A.No. 86-89 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 13-16 in Civil Appeal Nos.86-89/2000

ENGINEERING KAMGAR UNION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ELECTRO STEELS CASTINGS LTD.& ANR.

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and office report )

Date : 08/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Gauri Rasgotra, Adv.  
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Hearing expedited.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER