

^
C.A.No. 86-89 OF 2000
ITEM NO. 107

COURT NO. 5

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.86-89 of 2000

Engineering Kamgar Union Appellant (s)

Versus

M/s Electro Steels Castings Ltd. & Anr. Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Dated:23/03/2004: These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. B. Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.(NP)
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Gauri Rasgotra, Adv.Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants commenced arguments at 3-05 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters part-heard .

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master